1.800.895.2747   |   nobelus.comEDUCATIONAL COLLECTION
U
S
 |
 L
FS
G
G

140 - 155
265 - 356
130 - 180
A+ School Gloss Laminate
1.5 mil  |  3.0 mil
Wind Direction: Adhesive In
All rolls sold in sets of 2.
NOTE: The information given above is believed to be true and accurate and is not intended to violate any
statutory condition or right of a third party. Nobelus® makes no warranty, express or implied, as to the
fitness of the products for any specific use or purpose. The above data is purely for reader’s consideration,
investigation and verification.
MD = Machine Direction
TD = Transverse Direction
STANDARD SIZES - LFSGG, LFSGL
Part Number Description Core Size Width Length
LFSGG.1.1200.00500 A+ School 1.5 mil Gloss Laminate 1" 12" 500'
LFSGG.1.1800.00500 A+ School 1.5 mil Gloss Laminate 1" 18" 500'
LFSGG.1.2500.00500 A+ School 1.5 mil Gloss Laminate 1" 25" 500'
LFSGG.1.2700.00500 A+ School 1.5 mil Gloss Laminate 1" 27" 500'
LFSGG.2.2500.00500 A+ School 1.5 mil Gloss Laminate 2.25" 25" 500'
LFSGL.1.1800.00250 A+ School 3.0 mil Gloss Laminate 1" 18" 250'
LFSGL.1.2500.00250 A+ School 3.0 mil Gloss Laminate 1" 25" 250'
LFSGL.1.2700.00250 A+ School 3.0 mil Gloss Laminate 1" 27" 250'